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1
STD MAS P Zach Davis

1 04 04001 Willow Pomeranian Cherie Disque
2 04 04002 Teagan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kimberly Fulton
3 04 04003 Skylar Papillon Jane Snider
4 04 04004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus
5 04 04005 Olivia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin
6 04 04006 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels
7 04 04007 Buster All American Dog Jacqueline Soccodato
8 04 04008 Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman
9 04 04009 Polly Shih Tzu Nick Carleton
10 04 04010 River Cardigan Welsh Corgi Heather Masch
11 04 04011 Caisson Miniature American Shepherd Kim Black
12 04 04012 Zoom Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Anthony Rotelle
13 04 04013 Phoebe Dachshund (Longhaired) Ann Marie Goldhammer
14 04 04014 Batman Shih Tzu Betsy Bracas
15 04 04015 Agent Cooper Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Brittany Beall

STD MAS Zach Davis
16 08 08094 Herbie Shih Tzu Holly Rosario
17 08 08095 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins
18 08 08096 Ton Ton All American Dog Yukiko Hanes
19 08 08097 Lance All American Dog Dana Ryan
20 08 08098 Finn Papillon Jesse Westover
21 08 08099 Yodee Toy Fox Terrier Annette Cioffi-Parker
22 08 08100 Trip Chinese Crested Debra Shigematsu
23 08 08101 Benny Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson
24 08 08102 Blu Affenpinscher Catherine Williams
25 08 08103 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner
26 08 08104 Razzle Papillon Mary Scesny



27 08 08105 Merlin Pomeranian Cherie Disque
28 08 08106 Lark Papillon Betsey Lynch
29 08 08107 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels
30 08 08108 Carmen Norwich Terrier Emilie Camilleri
31 08 08109 Bonus Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Antonia Rotelle
32 08 08110 Everest Shetland Sheepdog Tera Jurrens
33 08 08111 Fish Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken
34 08 08112 Cinnamon Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Laura Ernst
35 08 08113 Bexar Havanese Cherry Windlinger
36 08 08114 Zatanna Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci
37 08 08115 Pickles Scottish Terrier Pat Speas
38 08 08116 Bully-Dozer French Bulldog Jamie Kreps Bottoms
39 08 08117 Suzie-Q Miniature Schnauzer Natasha Kersjes
40 08 08118 Harry Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Lisa Johnson
41 08 08119 Bruyn Papillon Karen Gorman
42 08 08120 Kerfluffle Pomeranian Tiffany Sikalas
43 08 08121 Little Boo Norwich Terrier Jennier & Keith Lee
44 08 08122 Dreamer Papillon Nancy Andrysiak
45 08 08123 Lyric Papillon Maureen Burke
46 08 08124 Chyna Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-Mamaradlo
47 08 08125 Falkor Brussels Griffon Myra Coe-Hixson
48 08 08126 Shaina Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kristine Schmidt
49 08 08127 Gambit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathy Murphy
50 08 08128 George Papillon Jane Snider
51 08 08129 Saga Swedish Vallhund Madison LeRoy
52 08 08130 Bowie Havanese Cherry Windlinger
53 08 08131 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi
54 08 08132 Honey Poodle Karen Kearney
55 08 08133 Louis Papillon Andrea Samuels
56 08 08134 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny
57 08 08135 Gwendolline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Carleton



58 08 08136 Dot Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Antonia Rotelle
59 08 08137 Eloise Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus
60 08 08138 Purchase Papillon Carol Kelly
61 08 08139 Ann Perkins All American Dog Chiaki Ito
62 08 08140 Bullitt Papillon Linda Martens
63 08 08141 JoJo Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kathy Power
64 08 08142 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson
65 08 08143 Spangle Russell Terrier Shell Lewis
66 08 08144 Desmond Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy
67 08 08145 Nike Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherry Jefferson

STD MAS P Zach Davis
68 08 08016 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon
69 08 08017 Gromit Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen Megan Esherick
70 08 08018 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day
71 08 08019 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp
72 08 08020 Riot Poodle Sara Ruane
73 08 08021 Gus All American Dog Cathy Bisset
74 08 08022 Jonah Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Lisa Lombard
75 08 08023 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini
76 08 08024 Maggie Border Terrier Jay Davis
77 08 08025 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog Morgan Vance
78 08 08026 Phoebe Lakeland Terrier Lori Napoli
79 08 08027 Castle West Highland White Terrier Lisa Tibbals
80 08 08028 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken
81 08 08029 Aleena Poodle Supavee Janlekha
82 08 08030 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess
83 08 08031 Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jared Muegge
84 08 08032 Jim All American Dog Jennifer Rigney
85 08 08033 Tank All American Dog Judy Vedder
86 08 08034 Tinkerbell English Cocker Spaniel Tim Pinneri
87 08 08035 Rigo Poodle Lisa Cox



88 08 08036 Sweets Pug Carol McGuiness
89 08 08037 Cricket West Highland White Terrier Andi Turco-Levin

STD MAS Zach Davis
90 12 12146 Austin Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Brenda LaRoza
91 12 12147 Birthday Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Brittany Beall
92 12 12148 Dottie Danish Swedish Farmdog Jennifer Giacchi
93 12 12149 Ruckus Miniature American Shepherd Linda Summersgill
94 12 12150 Shiloh All American Dog Beth Bond
95 12 12151 Benni Poodle Sandra Mainardi
96 12 12152 Darby Boston Terrier Nicole Davilli
97 12 12153 Arya Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter
98 12 12154 Bravo Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter
99 12 12155 Pebbles Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kristine Schmidt
100 12 12156 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Susan Bintliff
101 12 12157 Allie Cocker Spaniel Jennifer Albrizio
102 12 12158 Martina Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon
103 12 12159 Moo Danish Swedish Farm Dog Bonnie Henderson
104 12 12160 Dooly Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney
105 12 12161 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush
106 12 12162 Willie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
107 12 12163 Dutch Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Antonia Rotelle
108 12 12164 Boomer Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard Kamedulski
109 12 12165 Aimee Poodle Shane Gant
110 12 12166 Bravo Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
111 12 12167 Hustle Poodle Diane Durfee
112 12 12168 Dani Cocker Spaniel Mary Jane Monahan
113 12 12169 Lyla All American Dog Heather Venkat
114 12 12170 Roger Miniature Pinscher Merry Fitzgerald
115 12 12171 Mo Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sheila McCormick
116 12 12172 Sonar Shetland Sheepdog Dara Kraitchman
117 12 12173 Liz Lemon All American Dog Eric Striepeck



118 12 12174 Lorde Cocker Spaniel Rita Berardino
119 12 12175 Swindle Shetland Sheepdog Abigail Beasley
120 12 12176 Shelby Poodle Michele Borgman
121 12 12177 Lylah Poodle Christi Delp
122 12 12178 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger
123 12 12179 Blaze Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Dawn Anderson
124 12 12180 Lewis Parson Russel Terrier Jacqui Carrington
125 12 12181 Spice Miniature Schnauzer Natasha Kersjes
126 12 12182 Keke Poodle Cathi Winkles
127 12 12183 Hotcake American Eskimo Dog Lisa Michaels
128 12 12184 Patriot Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kathleen Burke
129 12 12185 Wendy English Cocker Spaniel Julia Ashley
130 12 12186 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter
131 12 12187 Nimble All American Dog Cynthia Hornor
132 12 12188 Kaylee Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Elizabeth Kost
133 12 12189 Spice Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen Megan Esherick
134 12 12190 Surfer Dude Chinese Crested Amy Jo Gilmer
135 12 12191 Minute Shetland Sheepdog Susan Bintliff
136 12 12192 Joy Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Stoddard
137 12 12193 Sophie Boston Terrier Mark Harrell
138 12 12194 Dodge Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Antonia Rotelle

STD MAS P Zach Davis
139 12 12038 Fiction Miniature American Shepherd Kyle Miles
140 12 12039 Sasha Shetland Sheepdog Sara KO
141 12 12040 Quiz All American Dog Laura Simonelli
142 12 12041 Dakota Miniature American Shepherd Kim Black
143 12 12042 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Jenkins
144 12 12043 Catch Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Magyera
145 12 12044 Abbey All American Dog Sri Kothur
146 12 12045 Atticus Shetland Sheepdog Lawrence Vance
147 12 12046 Mac Border Terrier Linda Ladner



148 12 12047 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Jane Davis
149 12 12048 Ferris B. Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson
150 12 12049 Arya Shetland Sheepdog Alyssa Fenton
151 12 12050 Joule Mudi Pam Sturtz
152 12 12051 Loyal Miniature American Shepherd Kyle Miles

STD MAS Zach Davis
153 16 16195 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys
154 16 16196 Déjà vu English Springer Spaniel Kathleen Mygas
155 16 16197 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers
156 16 16198 Champion All American Dog Leslie Wilk
157 16 16199 Dory Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Carol Bolton-Morcone
158 16 16200 Duffey Shetland Sheepdog Helen Ackley
159 16 16201 Loa Icelandic Sheepdog Susan Martin-Marquez
160 16 16202 Vanish Border Collie Emily Klarman
161 16 16203 ReCon Border Collie Tinna Brown
162 16 16204 Violett All American Dog Willow Martin
163 16 16205 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert
164 16 16206 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard
165 16 16207 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Jennifer Souza-Gunnison
166 16 16208 Spooky American Eskimo Dog Lisa Michaels
167 16 16209 Louie All American Dog Bob Sullivan
168 16 16210 Hula Miniature American Shepherd Lynn Ancona
169 16 16211 Tavi Working Kelpie Patricia French
170 16 16212 The CoPilot Shetland Sheepdog John Carvalho
171 16 16213 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog Christopher Gesing
172 16 16214 Ellie Brittany Hali Jones
173 16 16215 Bruce Mudi Vic Belebczuk
174 16 16216 Rory Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Mary Whiting
175 16 16217 Tedd Miniature American Shepherd Anna Ericsson
176 16 16218 Kipsey Manchester Terrier Inez Pennington
177 16 16219 Grover Shetland Sheepdog Janet Puro



178 16 16220 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory
179 16 16221 Rascal Poodle Janet Metzger
180 16 16222 Reese Welsh Springer Spaniel Linda Brennan
181 16 16223 Vanilla Ice Mudi Leslie Kozlowski
182 16 16224 Madison Brittany Halina Bednarz Jones
183 16 16225 Zula Border Collie Jada Sawhney
184 16 16226 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry
185 16 16227 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Viveka Rosenberger
186 16 16228 Sadie Brittany Linda Baranowski
187 16 16229 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
188 16 16230 Safari Border Collie Katlynn Moffler
189 16 16231 Albus Standard Manchester Terrier GM King
190 16 16232 Scrat Border Collie Morgan Vance
191 16 16233 SeaYa Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins
192 16 16234 Rigby Poodle Lisa Suttner
193 16 16235 Switch Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers
194 16 16236 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte
195 16 16237 Emma Icelandic Sheepdog Susan Martin-Marquez
196 16 16238 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding
197 16 16239 Joey Shetland Sheepdog Linda Condit
198 16 16240 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson
199 16 16241 Bee Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Crank
200 16 16242 Tuff Chinese Crested Debra Shigematsu
201 16 16243 Figment Border Collie Alisa Vargas
202 16 16244 Hattie Border Collie Donna Staivecki

STD MAS P Zach Davis
203 16 16052 Winter Golden Retriever Rebecca Elovic
204 16 16053 Sequel Rough Collie Noreen Bennett
205 16 16054 Tessie All American Dog Linda Valente
206 16 16055 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins
207 16 16056 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips



208 16 16057 Jasper Golden Retriever Matt Giarratani
209 16 16058 Sizzle Border Collie Carol Boggess
210 16 16059 Sadie All American Dog Hilary Lefko
211 16 16060 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston
212 16 16061 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Michele Levitt
213 16 16062 T Rex German Shepherd Dog Mary Masters
214 16 16063 Mickelson Labrador Retriever Cristol Klevinsky
215 16 16064 Chelsea Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Dole
216 16 16065 Leverage Border Collie Tinna Brown
217 16 16066 Siri Rottweiler Barbara Doering
218 16 16067 Rosy Australian Shepherd Russ Thorpe
219 16 16068 Steeley Border Collie Yvonne Vertlieb
220 16 16069 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz
221 16 16070 Riley Doberman Pinscher Lynn Fernandes
222 16 16071 Pipa Bernese Mountain Dog Valerie Biehl
223 16 16072 Echo English Springer Spaniel Kathleen Mygas

STD MAS Zach Davis
224 20 20245 Vex Border Collie Rachel Evers
225 20 20246 Sherrie Gordon Setter Julia Ashley
226 20 20247 Rowley Belgian Tervuren Deandra Gero
227 20 20248 Nala All American Dog Missy Bisesti
228 20 20249 Jack Australian Shepherd Jim Standish
229 20 20250 Sligo Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston
230 20 20251 Juniper Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook
231 20 20252 O'Neill Portuguese Water Dog Kevin Keeshen
232 20 20253 Bindi Border Collie Pam Sturtz
233 20 20254 Proof Border Collie Trisha Koetter
234 20 20255 Tuna Border Collie Nick Carleton
235 20 20256 Kymber Siberian Husky Rick Casper
236 20 20257 Sanchi Border Collie Alan Davis
237 20 20258 Keen Border Collie Katherine Dattoma



238 20 20259 Nali Vizsla Jessica Vetter
239 20 20260 Brix Airedale Terrier David Risk
240 20 20261 Mirage Working Kelpie Marsha Clarkson
241 20 20262 Typo Border Collie Amber McCune
242 20 20263 Newz Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner
243 20 20264 Kampay Border Collie Caroline Le Bel
244 20 20265 Score All American Dog Teresa Rodney
245 20 20266 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes
246 20 20267 Cali All American Dog Lauren Siegel
247 20 20268 Miles All American Dog Christine Longnecker
248 20 20269 Truant Border Collie Cynthia Hornor
249 20 20270 Hi5 Border Collie Jennifer Crank
250 20 20271 Maserati Border Collie Linda McHugh
251 20 20272 Yogi Golden Retriever Robin Wilcox
252 20 20273 Fogbuster Dalmatian Vicki King
253 20 20274 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg
254 20 20275 Penny Flat-coated Retriever Jim Saxon
255 20 20276 Artie Ross Golden Retriever Linda Rose
256 20 20277 Sugar Ray Border Collie Linda F. Goldman
257 20 20278 Love Australian Shepherd JoAnn Patterson
258 20 20279 Hi-There Border Collie Jason McCune
259 20 20280 Convyxx Australian Shepherd Patricia Mowery
260 20 20281 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash
261 20 20282 Sloane Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly
262 20 20283 Shelby Golden Retriever Lori Ayers
263 20 20284 Mellie Border Collie Nick Carleton
264 20 20285 Tully All American Dog Carla Rash
265 20 20286 Sunny D Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher
266 20 20287 Ego Border Collie Sydney Ryan
267 20 20288 Power Border Collie Toni Osojnicki
268 20 20289 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin



269 20 20290 Mazie Border Collie Brittani Biroc
270 20 20291 Gracie Australian Shepherd Kelly Cardamone
271 20 20292 Shelby Cobra Border Collie Amber McCune
272 20 20293 Maggie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Melissa Savage
273 20 20294 Jersey Rough Collie Cathy Cardamone
274 20 20295 Mr Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
275 20 20296 Bacon Border Collie Tracy Golden
276 20 20297 Windy Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham
277 20 20298 Bree Labrador Retriever LaVonne Meunier
278 20 20299 Link Border Collie Ashley Castro
279 20 20300 Doppler German Shorthaired Pointer Katrina Landis
280 20 20301 Blossom Golden Retriever Marilynn Kelly
281 20 20302 Mattie Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg
282 20 20303 Measure Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps
283 20 20304 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook
284 20 20305 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett
285 20 20306 Ava Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro
286 20 20307 Kodi Australian Shepherd Frank Liberto
287 20 20308 Zoom-Zoom Border Collie Andy Winther
288 20 20309 Duncan Border Collie Carol Tendler
289 20 20310 Dash Standard Schnauzer Catherine Williams
290 20 20311 River Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall
291 20 20312 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner
292 20 20313 Metric Border Collie Nick Carleton
293 20 20314 Josie All American Dog Justine Kline
294 20 20315 Keelie Border Collie Alan Davis
295 20 20316 Tazer Golden Retriever Elliot Kaplan
296 20 20317 Chapter Rough Collie Noreen Bennett
297 20 20318 Ocean Golden Retriever Tera Jurrens
298 20 20319 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen Springut
299 20 20320 Loosey Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc



300 20 20321 Byron Australian Shepherd Barbara Ulrichsen
301 20 20322 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier
302 20 20323 Sir Border Collie Deborah Stevenson
303 20 20324 Judy Poodle John Pittman
304 20 20325 Sylo Border Collie Tinna Brown
305 20 20326 Sloan Vizsla Jamie Walton
306 20 20327 Brie Golden Retriever Rebecca Elovic
307 20 20328 Edge Border Collie Dawn Fillips

STD MAS P Zach Davis
308 20 20073 Shambhu Poodle Russell Thorpe
309 20 20074 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan
310 20 20075 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter
311 20 20076 Hugh Labrador Retriever Rachel Billick
312 20 20077 Rocco Doberman Pinscher Lynn Fernandes
313 20 20078 Storm Great Dane Deb Peatt
314 20 20079 Zoey Rhodesian Ridgeback Debra Sorosky
315 20 20080 Theo Bernese Mountain Dog Kirsten Taylor
316 20 20081 Ava Great Dane Diana Lynne Sheatler
317 20 20082 Wink Flat-Coated Retriever Kelly Bryant
318 20 20083 Nita All American Dog Nathalie Inho
319 20 20084 Blaez Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson
320 20 20085 Airi Golden Retriever Lisa Putnam
321 20 20086 Elvira Bracco Italiani Debra Pereira
322 20 20087 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish
323 20 20088 Thunder German Shepherd Dog Bonnie Schmitt
324 20 20089 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski
325 20 20090 Leonidas Chesapeake Bay Retriever Tom Martin
326 20 20091 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites
327 20 20092 Dina Belgian Sheepdog Andrae Kipin Acerra
328 20 20093 Roger Rough Collie Andrea Bixby

STD MAS Zach Davis



329 24 24330 Ryder Golden Retriever Deborah Barlics
330 24 24331 Granite Flat-coated Retriever Amber McCune
331 24 24332 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson
332 24 24333 Allie Bernese Mountain Dog Kristi Osojnicki
333 24 24334 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
334 24 24335 Gerard Poodle John Pittman
335 24 24336 Stevie Girl Poodle Karen Evans
336 24 24337 Chance German Shepherd Dog Julie Degen
337 24 24338 Beau-Beau Belgian Malinois Susan Pfefferle
338 24 24339 Jorge Collie Andrea Bixby
339 24 24340 Penny Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez
340 24 24341 Trudy Doberman Pinscher Michele Carberry
341 24 24342 Nolan Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy
342 24 24343 Cody Irish Setter Donna Salisbury
343 24 24344 Zest Vizsla Sue Verbocy
344 24 24345 Calgary Weimaraner Stacey Zaleski
345 24 24346 Buzz Greyhound Terrianne Basch
346 24 24347 Drogon Belgian Malinois Francine Arnold
347 24 24348 Kai Poodle Russell Thorpe
348 24 24349 Trek Belgian Tervuren Bradford Wood
349 24 24350 Tuppence Collie Kelly Kontur
350 24 24351 Howie Border Collie AmberAmber Mccune McCune

2
JWW MAS P Susan Leitner

1 16 16052 Winter Golden Retriever Rebecca Elovic
2 16 16053 Sequel Rough Collie Noreen Bennett
3 16 16054 Tessie All American Dog Linda Valente
4 16 16055 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins
5 16 16056 Prize Border Collie Dawn Fillips
6 16 16057 Jasper Golden Retriever Matt Giarratani
7 16 16058 Sizzle Border Collie Carol Boggess



8 16 16059 Sadie All American Dog Hilary Lefko
9 16 16060 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen Thurston
10 16 16061 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Michele Levitt
11 16 16062 T Rex German Shepherd Dog Mary Masters
12 16 16063 Mickelson Labrador Retriever Cristol Klevinsky
13 16 16064 Chelsea Labrador Retriever Elizabeth Dole
14 16 16065 Leverage Border Collie Tinna Brown
15 16 16066 Siri Rottweiler Barbara Doering
16 16 16067 Rosy Australian Shepherd Russ Thorpe
17 16 16068 Steeley Border Collie Yvonne Vertlieb
18 16 16069 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz
19 16 16070 Riley Doberman Pinscher Lynn Fernandes
20 16 16071 Pipa Bernese Mountain Dog Valerie Biehl
21 16 16072 Echo English Springer Spaniel Kathleen Mygas

JWW MAS Susan Leitner
22 20 20245 Vex Border Collie Rachel Evers
23 20 20246 Sherrie Gordon Setter Julia Ashley
24 20 20247 Rowley Belgian Tervuren Deandra Gero
25 20 20248 Nala All American Dog Missy Bisesti
26 20 20249 Jack Australian Shepherd Jim Standish
27 20 20250 Sligo Golden Retriever Debbie Johnston
28 20 20251 Juniper Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook
29 20 20252 O'Neill Portuguese Water Dog Kevin Keeshen
30 20 20253 Bindi Border Collie Pam Sturtz
31 20 20254 Proof Border Collie Trisha Koetter
32 20 20255 Tuna Border Collie Nick Carleton
33 20 20256 Kymber Siberian Husky Rick Casper
34 20 20257 Sanchi Border Collie Alan Davis
35 20 20258 Keen Border Collie Katherine Dattoma
36 20 20259 Nali Vizsla Jessica Vetter
37 20 20260 Brix Airedale Terrier David Risk



38 20 20261 Mirage Working Kelpie Marsha Clarkson
39 20 20262 Typo Border Collie Amber McCune
40 20 20263 Newz Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner
41 20 20264 Kampay Border Collie Caroline Le Bel
42 20 20265 Score All American Dog Teresa Rodney
43 20 20266 Karat Golden Retriever Amy Haynes
44 20 20267 Cali All American Dog Lauren Siegel
45 20 20268 Miles All American Dog Christine Longnecker
46 20 20269 Truant Border Collie Cynthia Hornor
47 20 20270 Hi5 Border Collie Jennifer Crank
48 20 20271 Maserati Border Collie Linda McHugh
49 20 20272 Yogi Golden Retriever Robin Wilcox
50 20 20273 Fogbuster Dalmatian Vicki King
51 20 20274 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg
52 20 20275 Penny Flat-coated Retriever Jim Saxon
53 20 20276 Artie Ross Golden Retriever Linda Rose
54 20 20277 Sugar Ray Border Collie Linda F. Goldman
55 20 20278 Love Australian Shepherd JoAnn Patterson
56 20 20279 Hi-There Border Collie Jason McCune
57 20 20280 Convyxx Australian Shepherd Patricia Mowery
58 20 20281 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash
59 20 20282 Sloane Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly
60 20 20283 Shelby Golden Retriever Lori Ayers
61 20 20284 Mellie Border Collie Nick Carleton
62 20 20285 Tully All American Dog Carla Rash
63 20 20286 Sunny D Labrador Retriever Chris Eicher
64 20 20287 Ego Border Collie Sydney Ryan
65 20 20288 Power Border Collie Toni Osojnicki
66 20 20289 Cadence Australian Shepherd Jane McLoughlin
67 20 20290 Mazie Border Collie Brittani Biroc
68 20 20291 Gracie Australian Shepherd Kelly Cardamone



69 20 20292 Shelby Cobra Border Collie Amber McCune
70 20 20293 Maggie Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Melissa Savage
71 20 20294 Jersey Rough Collie Cathy Cardamone
72 20 20295 Mr Magoo Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
73 20 20296 Bacon Border Collie Tracy Golden
74 20 20297 Windy Portuguese Water Dog Mary Nottingham
75 20 20298 Bree Labrador Retriever LaVonne Meunier
76 20 20299 Link Border Collie Ashley Castro
77 20 20300 Doppler German Shorthaired Pointer Katrina Landis
78 20 20301 Blossom Golden Retriever Marilynn Kelly
79 20 20302 Mattie Australian Shepherd Beth Gereg
80 20 20303 Measure Golden Retriever Hannah Phelps
81 20 20304 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook
82 20 20305 Trixie Portuguese Water Dog Trish Parrett
83 20 20306 Ava Golden Retriever Donna Finocchiaro
84 20 20307 Kodi Australian Shepherd Frank Liberto
85 20 20308 Zoom-Zoom Border Collie Andy Winther
86 20 20309 Duncan Border Collie Carol Tendler
87 20 20310 Dash Standard Schnauzer Catherine Williams
88 20 20311 River Golden Retriever Mary Ann Hall
89 20 20312 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner
90 20 20313 Metric Border Collie Nick Carleton
91 20 20314 Josie All American Dog Justine Kline
92 20 20315 Keelie Border Collie Alan Davis
93 20 20316 Tazer Golden Retriever Elliot Kaplan
94 20 20317 Chapter Rough Collie Noreen Bennett
95 20 20318 Ocean Golden Retriever Tera Jurrens
96 20 20319 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen Springut
97 20 20320 Loosey Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
98 20 20321 Byron Australian Shepherd Barbara Ulrichsen
99 20 20322 Katie Vizsla Denise Cormier



100 20 20323 Sir Border Collie Deborah Stevenson
101 20 20324 Judy Poodle John Pittman
102 20 20325 Sylo Border Collie Tinna Brown
103 20 20326 Sloan Vizsla Jamie Walton
104 20 20327 Brie Golden Retriever Rebecca Elovic
105 20 20328 Edge Border Collie Dawn Fillips

JWW MAS P Susan Leitner
106 20 20073 Shambhu Poodle Russell Thorpe
107 20 20074 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan
108 20 20075 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter
109 20 20076 Hugh Labrador Retriever Rachel Billick
110 20 20077 Rocco Doberman Pinscher Lynn Fernandes
111 20 20078 Storm Great Dane Deb Peatt
112 20 20079 Zoey Rhodesian Ridgeback Debra Sorosky
113 20 20080 Theo Bernese Mountain Dog Kirsten Taylor
114 20 20081 Ava Great Dane Diana Lynne Sheatler
115 20 20082 Wink Flat-Coated Retriever Kelly Bryant
116 20 20083 Nita All American Dog Nathalie Inho
117 20 20084 Blaez Belgian Sheepdog Bunny Watson
118 20 20085 Airi Golden Retriever Lisa Putnam
119 20 20086 Elvira Bracco Italiani Debra Pereira
120 20 20087 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish
121 20 20088 Thunder German Shepherd Dog Bonnie Schmitt
122 20 20089 Remy Labrador Retriever Kathy Lesinski
123 20 20090 Leonidas Chesapeake Bay Retriever Tom Martin
124 20 20091 Spencer Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites
125 20 20092 Dina Belgian Sheepdog Andrae Kipin Acerra
126 20 20093 Roger Rough Collie Andrea Bixby

JWW MAS Susan Leitner
127 24 24330 Ryder Golden Retriever Deborah Barlics
128 24 24331 Granite Flat-coated Retriever Amber McCune



129 24 24332 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson
130 24 24333 Allie Bernese Mountain Dog Kristi Osojnicki
131 24 24334 Cephus Border Collie Sarah LeBlanc
132 24 24335 Gerard Poodle John Pittman
133 24 24336 Stevie Girl Poodle Karen Evans
134 24 24337 Chance German Shepherd Dog Julie Degen
135 24 24338 Beau-Beau Belgian Malinois Susan Pfefferle
136 24 24339 Jorge Collie Andrea Bixby
137 24 24340 Penny Dutch Shepherd Eileen Fernandez
138 24 24341 Trudy Doberman Pinscher Michele Carberry
139 24 24342 Nolan Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy
140 24 24343 Cody Irish Setter Donna Salisbury
141 24 24344 Zest Vizsla Sue Verbocy
142 24 24345 Calgary Weimaraner Stacey Zaleski
143 24 24346 Buzz Greyhound Terrianne Basch
144 24 24347 Drogon Belgian Malinois Francine Arnold
145 24 24348 Kai Poodle Russell Thorpe
146 24 24349 Trek Belgian Tervuren Bradford Wood
147 24 24350 Tuppence Collie Kelly Kontur
148 24 24351 Howie Border Collie AmberAmber Mccune McCune

JWW MAS P Susan Leitner
149 04 04001 Willow Pomeranian Cherie Disque
150 04 04002 Teagan Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kimberly Fulton
151 04 04003 Skylar Papillon Jane Snider
152 04 04004 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus
153 04 04005 Olivia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin
154 04 04006 Fortune Papillon Andrea Samuels
155 04 04007 Buster All American Dog Jacqueline Soccodato
156 04 04008 Teddy Chihuahua Suzanne Bauman
157 04 04009 Polly Shih Tzu Nick Carleton
158 04 04010 River Cardigan Welsh Corgi Heather Masch



159 04 04011 Caisson Miniature American Shepherd Kim Black
160 04 04012 Zoom Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Anthony Rotelle
161 04 04013 Phoebe Dachshund (Longhaired) Ann Marie Goldhammer
162 04 04014 Batman Shih Tzu Betsy Bracas
163 04 04015 Agent Cooper Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Brittany Beall

JWW MAS Susan Leitner
164 08 08094 Herbie Shih Tzu Holly Rosario
165 08 08095 Riot Papillon Arlene Collins
166 08 08096 Ton Ton All American Dog Yukiko Hanes
167 08 08097 Lance All American Dog Dana Ryan
168 08 08098 Finn Papillon Jesse Westover
169 08 08099 Yodee Toy Fox Terrier Annette Cioffi-Parker
170 08 08100 Trip Chinese Crested Debra Shigematsu
171 08 08101 Benny Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson
172 08 08102 Blu Affenpinscher Catherine Williams
173 08 08103 Torri Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Rizner
174 08 08104 Razzle Papillon Mary Scesny
175 08 08105 Merlin Pomeranian Cherie Disque
176 08 08106 Lark Papillon Betsey Lynch
177 08 08107 Gabby Papillon Andrea Samuels
178 08 08108 Carmen Norwich Terrier Emilie Camilleri
179 08 08109 Bonus Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Antonia Rotelle
180 08 08110 Everest Shetland Sheepdog Tera Jurrens
181 08 08111 Fish Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken
182 08 08112 Cinnamon Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Laura Ernst
183 08 08113 Bexar Havanese Cherry Windlinger
184 08 08114 Zatanna Scottish Terrier Marianne Melucci
185 08 08115 Pickles Scottish Terrier Pat Speas
186 08 08116 Bully-Dozer French Bulldog Jamie Kreps Bottoms
187 08 08117 Suzie-Q Miniature Schnauzer Natasha Kersjes
188 08 08118 Harry Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Lisa Johnson



189 08 08119 Bruyn Papillon Karen Gorman
190 08 08120 Kerfluffle Pomeranian Tiffany Sikalas
191 08 08121 Little Boo Norwich Terrier Jennier & Keith Lee
192 08 08122 Dreamer Papillon Nancy Andrysiak
193 08 08123 Lyric Papillon Maureen Burke
194 08 08124 Chyna Cocker Spaniel Michelle Rifkin-Mamaradlo
195 08 08125 Falkor Brussels Griffon Myra Coe-Hixson
196 08 08126 Shaina Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kristine Schmidt
197 08 08127 Gambit Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kathy Murphy
198 08 08128 George Papillon Jane Snider
199 08 08129 Saga Swedish Vallhund Madison LeRoy
200 08 08130 Bowie Havanese Cherry Windlinger
201 08 08131 Indie Miniature Pinscher Vanessa Manzi
202 08 08132 Honey Poodle Karen Kearney
203 08 08133 Louis Papillon Andrea Samuels
204 08 08134 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny
205 08 08135 Gwendolline Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jo-Ann Carleton
206 08 08136 Dot Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Antonia Rotelle
207 08 08137 Eloise Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus
208 08 08138 Purchase Papillon Carol Kelly
209 08 08139 Ann Perkins All American Dog Chiaki Ito
210 08 08140 Bullitt Papillon Linda Martens
211 08 08141 JoJo Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kathy Power
212 08 08142 Tansey Norwich Terrier Melanie Bryson
213 08 08143 Spangle Russell Terrier Shell Lewis
214 08 08144 Desmond Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy
215 08 08145 Nike Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sherry Jefferson

JWW MAS P Susan Leitner
216 08 08016 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patti Gagnon
217 08 08017 Gromit Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen Megan Esherick
218 08 08018 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day



219 08 08019 Jack Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp
220 08 08020 Riot Poodle Sara Ruane
221 08 08021 Gus All American Dog Cathy Bisset
222 08 08022 Jonah Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Lisa Lombard
223 08 08023 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini
224 08 08024 Maggie Border Terrier Jay Davis
225 08 08025 Shadow Shetland Sheepdog Morgan Vance
226 08 08026 Phoebe Lakeland Terrier Lori Napoli
227 08 08027 Castle West Highland White Terrier Lisa Tibbals
228 08 08028 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken
229 08 08029 Aleena Poodle Supavee Janlekha
230 08 08030 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess
231 08 08031 Kirby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jared Muegge
232 08 08032 Jim All American Dog Jennifer Rigney
233 08 08033 Tank All American Dog Judy Vedder
234 08 08034 Tinkerbell English Cocker Spaniel Tim Pinneri
235 08 08035 Rigo Poodle Lisa Cox
236 08 08036 Sweets Pug Carol McGuiness
237 08 08037 Cricket West Highland White Terrier Andi Turco-Levin

JWW MAS Susan Leitner
238 12 12146 Austin Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Brenda LaRoza
239 12 12147 Birthday Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Brittany Beall
240 12 12148 Dottie Danish Swedish Farmdog Jennifer Giacchi
241 12 12149 Ruckus Miniature American Shepherd Linda Summersgill
242 12 12150 Shiloh All American Dog Beth Bond
243 12 12151 Benni Poodle Sandra Mainardi
244 12 12152 Darby Boston Terrier Nicole Davilli
245 12 12153 Arya Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter
246 12 12154 Bravo Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter
247 12 12155 Pebbles Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kristine Schmidt
248 12 12156 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Susan Bintliff



249 12 12157 Allie Cocker Spaniel Jennifer Albrizio
250 12 12158 Martina Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon
251 12 12159 Moo Danish Swedish Farm Dog Bonnie Henderson
252 12 12160 Dooly Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney
253 12 12161 Bristol Cocker Spaniel Charlene Bush
254 12 12162 Willie Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Karen Mikita-Kaufhold
255 12 12163 Dutch Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Antonia Rotelle
256 12 12164 Boomer Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard Kamedulski
257 12 12165 Aimee Poodle Shane Gant
258 12 12166 Bravo Shetland Sheepdog Jeri Prekop
259 12 12167 Hustle Poodle Diane Durfee
260 12 12168 Dani Cocker Spaniel Mary Jane Monahan
261 12 12169 Lyla All American Dog Heather Venkat
262 12 12170 Roger Miniature Pinscher Merry Fitzgerald
263 12 12171 Mo Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sheila McCormick
264 12 12172 Sonar Shetland Sheepdog Dara Kraitchman
265 12 12173 Liz Lemon All American Dog Eric Striepeck
266 12 12174 Lorde Cocker Spaniel Rita Berardino
267 12 12175 Swindle Shetland Sheepdog Abigail Beasley
268 12 12176 Shelby Poodle Michele Borgman
269 12 12177 Lylah Poodle Christi Delp
270 12 12178 Fletcher Cocker Spaniel Becky Wertenberger
271 12 12179 Blaze Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Dawn Anderson
272 12 12180 Lewis Parson Russel Terrier Jacqui Carrington
273 12 12181 Spice Miniature Schnauzer Natasha Kersjes
274 12 12182 Keke Poodle Cathi Winkles
275 12 12183 Hotcake American Eskimo Dog Lisa Michaels
276 12 12184 Patriot Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Kathleen Burke
277 12 12185 Wendy English Cocker Spaniel Julia Ashley
278 12 12186 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter
279 12 12187 Nimble All American Dog Cynthia Hornor



280 12 12188 Kaylee Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Elizabeth Kost
281 12 12189 Spice Petit Basset Griffon Vendeen Megan Esherick
282 12 12190 Surfer Dude Chinese Crested Amy Jo Gilmer
283 12 12191 Minute Shetland Sheepdog Susan Bintliff
284 12 12192 Joy Shetland Sheepdog Lisa Stoddard
285 12 12193 Sophie Boston Terrier Mark Harrell
286 12 12194 Dodge Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Antonia Rotelle

JWW MAS P Susan Leitner
287 12 12038 Fiction Miniature American Shepherd Kyle Miles
288 12 12039 Sasha Shetland Sheepdog Sara KO
289 12 12040 Quiz All American Dog Laura Simonelli
290 12 12041 Dakota Miniature American Shepherd Kim Black
291 12 12042 Maverick Shetland Sheepdog Nancy Jenkins
292 12 12043 Catch Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Magyera
293 12 12044 Abbey All American Dog Sri Kothur
294 12 12045 Atticus Shetland Sheepdog Lawrence Vance
295 12 12046 Mac Border Terrier Linda Ladner
296 12 12047 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Jane Davis
297 12 12048 Ferris B. Rat Terrier Deborah Stevenson
298 12 12049 Arya Shetland Sheepdog Alyssa Fenton
299 12 12050 Joule Mudi Pam Sturtz
300 12 12051 Loyal Miniature American Shepherd Kyle Miles

JWW MAS Susan Leitner
301 16 16195 Boss Shetland Sheepdog John Nys
302 16 16196 Déjà vu English Springer Spaniel Kathleen Mygas
303 16 16197 Cinder Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers
304 16 16198 Champion All American Dog Leslie Wilk
305 16 16199 Dory Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Carol Bolton-Morcone
306 16 16200 Duffey Shetland Sheepdog Helen Ackley
307 16 16201 Loa Icelandic Sheepdog Susan Martin-Marquez
308 16 16202 Vanish Border Collie Emily Klarman



309 16 16203 ReCon Border Collie Tinna Brown
310 16 16204 Violett All American Dog Willow Martin
311 16 16205 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert
312 16 16206 Anthem Shetland Sheepdog Daniel Lombard
313 16 16207 Jasper Miniature American Shepherd Jennifer Souza-Gunnison
314 16 16208 Spooky American Eskimo Dog Lisa Michaels
315 16 16209 Louie All American Dog Bob Sullivan
316 16 16210 Hula Miniature American Shepherd Lynn Ancona
317 16 16211 Tavi Working Kelpie Patricia French
318 16 16212 The CoPilot Shetland Sheepdog John Carvalho
319 16 16213 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog Christopher Gesing
320 16 16214 Ellie Brittany Hali Jones
321 16 16215 Bruce Mudi Vic Belebczuk
322 16 16216 Rory Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Mary Whiting
323 16 16217 Tedd Miniature American Shepherd Anna Ericsson
324 16 16218 Kipsey Manchester Terrier Inez Pennington
325 16 16219 Grover Shetland Sheepdog Janet Puro
326 16 16220 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory
327 16 16221 Rascal Poodle Janet Metzger
328 16 16222 Reese Welsh Springer Spaniel Linda Brennan
329 16 16223 Vanilla Ice Mudi Leslie Kozlowski
330 16 16224 Madison Brittany Halina Bednarz Jones
331 16 16225 Zula Border Collie Jada Sawhney
332 16 16226 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry
333 16 16227 Monty Shetland Sheepdog Viveka Rosenberger
334 16 16228 Sadie Brittany Linda Baranowski
335 16 16229 Phoenix Mudi Elizabeth Racz-Burton
336 16 16230 Safari Border Collie Katlynn Moffler
337 16 16231 Albus Standard Manchester Terrier GM King
338 16 16232 Scrat Border Collie Morgan Vance
339 16 16233 SeaYa Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins



340 16 16234 Rigby Poodle Lisa Suttner
341 16 16235 Switch Shetland Sheepdog Katie Rogers
342 16 16236 Vita Australian Shepherd Judi Schachte
343 16 16237 Emma Icelandic Sheepdog Susan Martin-Marquez
344 16 16238 Ruby Lee Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding
345 16 16239 Joey Shetland Sheepdog Linda Condit
346 16 16240 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson
347 16 16241 Bee Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Crank
348 16 16242 Tuff Chinese Crested Debra Shigematsu
349 16 16243 Figment Border Collie Alisa Vargas
350 16 16244 Hattie Border Collie Donna Staivecki


